
推動師證號 姓名 聯絡方式

0915-689-802

0986-486-511

0919-201-977

0966-501-216

0932-046-237

0987-511-019

0955-085-859

0936-291-563

0989-833-888

0960-715-940

0922-760-918

0952-650-795

0952-456-698

0982-825-168

106007 邱彥雯

106008 王建雄

106004

106012 許著海

王琇慧

105004 周兆駿

105084

0985-822-775

0988-360-283

0952-562-280

0988-195-213

李新隆

103078 莊博謙

黃春芬

105093 楊源成

104074 謝昭霖

104012 謝惠禎

104025 王惠敏

104064 蔡浩德

107024 陳詩玲

107031 李有松

106071 江思宜

106027 王元益

106036 吳健銘

板橋區

103008



107033 蕭振聰 0928-534-199

0933-205-632

0988-236-308

0988-296-525

0918-263-322

0935-973-956

0932-152-672

0939-843-309

0933-906-984

0936-928-666

0908-517-799

0912-210-980

0983-098-550

0920-664-975

0952-154-503

0928-329-664

0914-259-188

0987-170-688

0935-173-905

0967-337-777

0917-553-653

0936-055-619

0968-210-968

0985-631-028

0932-010-035

1090003 李清芳

107049 陳一杰

107044 袁悌嘉

1090125 黃韻璇

1090106 連火顧

1090117 吳進榮

107060 陳勇錩

107055 陳淑慧

1090099 鄭晴峯

1090093 鄭雅云

1090097 趙仁君

1090068 李志隆

1090064 蕭世傑

1090063 黃采怡

1090010 林明貴

1090049 王品涵

1090270 張珂溶

1090243 何智銘

1090239 簡冠羽

1090169 趙良芬

1090158 呂淑華

1090126 李敏秀

1090128 楊雪玲

1090132 鄭超譯



0921-810-470

0955-516-384

0935-619-691

0921-127-323

0913-512-325

0921-192-205

0932-238-887

0922-522-335

0910-096-472

0932-872-190

0919-046-936

0920-062-088

0939-935-888

0932-234-887

0933-108-912

0936-998-658

0975-770-788

0978-269-282

0923-128-101

0986-053-888

0973-137-793

0989-031-182

0935-994-114

0920-430-015

1090289 洪勝龍

1090305 游聰賢

1090433 黃敏玲

1090347 吳靜玟

1090355 陳筱玲

1090367 汪素青

1090311 李建興

1090315 石師誠

1100285 王姿儀

1090338 葉雪娥

1090450 陳靜宜

1090461 陳元英

1090369 葛唐瑛

1090430 林冠均

1100215 王成豪

1100162 陳立寰

1100106 卓信融

1100080 陳昱銘

1100048 張金芳

1090562 林怡珍

1090522 廖寶猜

1100334 黃介生

1100326 洪素心

1100315 李雅芳

1100324 施美雪

0926-177-395



0926-046-575

0975-735-362

0919-508-419

0916-835-226

0928-644-952

0939-310-063

0930-324-175

0925-701-111

0922-922-671

0906-969-629

0955-179-809

0928-525-721

0980-956-700

0988-659-593

0960-903-968

0919-817-826

0935-093-263

0932-189-128

0975-182-055

0988-333-615

0936-313-145

0916-092-836

0937-455-662

0917-260-016

0919-999-916

1110011 孫靖妤

1110013 戴震

1110014 鄭凱文

1110002 呂政翰

1110009 段懿真

1100344 林軒

1110031 丁志仁

1110035 馬金台

1110026 劉勇賜

1110028 譚聿甯

1110029 張雅婷

1110019 張嘉耘

1110022 吳慶裕

1110024 楊采陵

1110015 廖家逸

1110016 洪玉龍

1110018 尤品蕾

1110030 李采珠

1110046 沈婉君

1110048 廖婉伶

1110057 么耀婷

1110039 詹子毅

1110044 呂佩慈

1110045 黃睿鈞

周雅英1100351



0961-065-198

0968-881-904

0905-729-753

0919-163-887

0981-775-389

0953-523-233

0955-346-410

0938-876-198

0952-552-022

0936-196-242

0910-731-193

0975-963-810

0919-852-248

0906-387-376

0921-894-817

0932-810-390

0953-983-620

0932-194-196

0922-954-660

0920-591-072

0901-039-430

0905-287-769

0920-226-219

0989-811-555

0918-502-060

1110088 鄧玉芬

1110059 趙碧伶

1110076 趙惟珍

1110081 周齡玉

1110149 林庭安

1110141 李昀儒

1110142 李政清

1110144 卓少華

1110133 王啟智

1110135 田捷克

1110137 吳竺政

1110129 白亞蘭

1110097 陸禹丞

1110104 柯榆祥

1110107 梁德莆

1110085 戴靜秋

1110086 張天懋

1110131 程文章

1110132 王姿淨

1110120 王柏凱

1110121 劉霈琪

1110122 吳詩凡

1110108 張榮昇

1110117 張勝龍

1110119 楊玫姍



1110157 張景超 0987-707-908

1110198 羅永良

1110200 蘇立娟

1110201 蘇育紘

1110204 曾竑達

李瑞珠

0977-522-041

0958-168-606

0983-691-200

0982-182-578

1110176 黃茂霖

1110179 黃耀程

1110183 鄒湘明 0932-189-901

張進崑

1110175 曾樂維

1110188 潘品灃

1110189 潘宣頤

1110190 潘思榮

1110194 鄭建華

1110196 蕭宗仁

0980-267-849

0921-826-682

0958-225-858

0912-857-625

0920-522-790

0916-741-227

0920-963-962

0933-291-037

0935-450-248

0933-238-008

0936-574-589

0955-555-228

0919-303-092

0910-338-830

0919-288-524

0933-703-377

0916-835-722

0913-221-237

1110151 邱筱嵐

1110154 洪碧雯

1110156 張文棟

1110206 馬境鎂

1110158

0933-161-913

1110159 張筱婉

1110162 陳怡吟

1110170 黄烽如

1110171 曾子豪

1110172 曾奕愷

1110213



0928-512-676

江芷芸

羅詩瑤

陳紅諠

吳姿諭

張智皓

林志勇

林建億

楊子儀

林世祖

楚湘萍

鄭凱倩

曾慧萍

0933-875-550

0919-551-103

0903-576-738

0968-369-939

0905-419-131

0953-931-509

0952-522-119

0935-312-910

0988-654-688

0938-912-485

0911-571-748

0987-603-391

0910-652-538

0989-561-236

0933-026-367

0966-100-216

0965-311-376

1110269

張鑫駿

韓佩庭

林哲銓

陳盈秀

0933-763-692

0953-134-556

0931-042-116

0912-125-261

0912-587-806

0928-830-753

0918-411-978

1110280

1110282

1110285

1110287

1110289

1110290

1110291

1110292

1110297

張凱婷

邱惠雯

洪遠南

李莉敏

張昭雅

楊承儒

李秋美

顏豪廷

陳家和

1110215

1110217

1110218

1110222

1110223

1110225

1110230

1110231

1110237

1110244

1110248

1110251

1110256

1110260

1110263



0936-169-485

0921-837-568

0981-069-945

0920-080-931

0905-125-275

0917-866-366

0972-700-525

0973-515-913

柯秋旭

蔡淑雲

董威廷

曾茗妮

簡鳳儀

廖雍倫

朱佑傑

鄭良蕙

0985-185-186

0931-040-473

0909-709-606

0916-754-903

0970-380-464

0901-103-193

0923-731-588

0932-031-400

0926-061-630

0910-186-799

0932-916-332

0937-002-637

0932-046-977

0988-009-021

0910-405-406

0936-843-793

0938-101-263

1110298

1110301

1110305

1110310

1120003

1120006

1120009

1120010

1120023

1120024

董靜樺

許碧珍

劉大偉

林柏樺

翁清源

高宏泉

蔡貞

翁子凡

陳宗志

吳奈恣

徐浦洲

羅怡婷

黃國欽

劉奕昕

陳佳皞

姜曉婷

施振宏

1120037

1120041

1120056

1120060

1120065

1120067

1120079

1120081

1110331

1110317

1110321

1110322

1110323

1110329

1110340



0939-268-391

0910-340-488

0975-062-716

0935-558-169

0955-241-345

0931-119-506

宋博元

0931-109-876

0958-098-768

0916-393-674

0921-923-947

0930-413-495

0911-945-825

0989-522-575

0973-208-061

0931-299-231

0919-275-925

0912-598-590

1120082

1120130

1120131

1120136

1120138

1120143

1120147

1120158

白云英

賴品圻

施筱珮

鍾芳馨

黃銘毅

林俊生

顏世昌

1120084

1120085

1120086

1120090

1120091

1120092

1120109

1120113

1120119

洪邦珀

劉祥麟

胡書惠

彭璿珍

周宗毅

呂嘉芳

李香蘭

張耕慈

郭信宏

0914-039-313

0955-859-949

0933-113-828

1120162 王照鉑

1120167

1120169

1120170

1120178

1120181

1120182

1120183

魏笠蓁

楊寓涵

車少芬

黃國欽

周楷欣

張珵涵

黃家聖

0930-113-423

0978-038-208

0928-010-668

0953-558-208

0933-969-319



高欣婉1120261

1120236

1120239

1120241

1120242

1120248

1120255

1120256

1120259

0926-994-938

0920-233-817

0919-554-191

0972-497-223

0955-304-040

0989-241-241

0912-356-919

0972-055-051

0910-188-319

0932-156-885

0921-107-925

0905-605-622

宋珍芳

蔣國綸

徐慧芬

陳怡樺

胡國華

廖美芳

吳立仁

李美綢

陳美君

何曉凝

孫維瀚

葉璨增

吳恩墅

蔡鴻年

0937-128-781

0978-810-715

0985-630-711

1120191

1120196

1120202

1120203

1120208

高曼修

邱亮儒

蔡昊哲

張綺耘

劉弘毅

1120212

1120214

陳憶玲 0933-091-390

0910-133-060陳俊智

0933-736-057

0919-834-760

0909-144-950

0920-803-373

0932-943-028

0988-212-252

0936-951-796

1120210

1120211

朱玉珍

林泊彣

1120216 吳佳潓 0910-598-320

1120220

1120222

1120224

1120225

1120226

1120231



0911-206-893

1120324 王言禎

1120302

1120305

1120306

1120307

李麗君

劉軒愷

李湘鈴

羅嘉玲

李世雄

曾俊誠

0961-115-657

0937-543-113

0921-119-869

鄭訓典

范姜坤火

0930-968-658

0922-322-628

0922-322-221

黃宗菁

0912-889-883

0961-317-878

0921-621-410

0953-535-259

1120268

0905-972-777

0955-269-123

1120276

1120277

1120279

1120283

1120285

1120288

1120292

1120274

1120298

0975-695-049

1120269

1120270

1120271

1120272

1120273

柯志達

張婉君

張秋發

曾貴爵

0909-900-417

0955-972-533

0958-313-588

0912-855-525

任欣鉑

賴興維

林宜德

陳廷瑜

劉書婷

林峻漢

0979-376-713

0976-135-141

0988-952-619

1120311 鄭穎穎 0928-020-206

1120317 鄭丁豪 0918-785-125

1120318 簡健安 0939-508-090

1120320 陳威臣 0928-013-175

1120322 施中為



0921-120-818

1120411

1120403 丁冠廷

1120390 周佳佑 0958-123-730

陳忠琳 0912-552-010

1120412

1120396 劉國良 0918-346-536

0926-946-828

1120382

鍾侑芸 0908-197-688

1120338 王紅閔 0938-894-589

劉宏邈 0930-879-199

1120372 許琪慧 0922-005-280

1120377 張蓉易 0928-550-857

1120379 陳耀宗 0912-015-299

1120409 陳黃繼昭

1120342 蔡昕翰 0936-311-383

1120343 陳岳臻 0910-373-222

1120356 周孝宇 0987-065-050

1120362 郭福壽 0901-315-031

1120387 林妍蓁 0989-551-719

王寶群 0983-567-398

1120363 林宏軒 0911-654-147

1120365 陳昱名 0939-630-100

1120369

1120337

1120339 蔡勛州 0981-335-686

1120340 林雨萱 0919-923-255

1120332 李百遵 0909-358-969

1120334 吳忠諺 0975-858-187

1120335 藍琇琳 0926-286-701

連佳郁 0975-376-501



賴定閎

1120436 余泰學 0988-078-599

1120420 陳定承 0908-630-089

1120421 蔡帛江 0923-011-930

1120424 彭淑蓮 0926-146-008

1120425 洪士軒 0914-017-370

1120433 魏宇漢

洪士揚

王志慧

呂佳玲

呂衡

陳彥均

1120439 紀博軒

1120440

1120443

1120446

1120455

1120463

1120464

1120470

1120471

1120474

1120477

1120415

周濟言 0955-777-404

1120437 蔡依凌 0925-210-352

1120435 沈宗英 0911-133-896

0931-313-588

1120418

0912-077-516

1120484 陳家慶 0935-284-092

1120493

1120495

1130005

0901-116-186

0933-875-926

0929-929-838

0976-309-206

0931-959-501

0933-901-365

0927-066-311

0910-555-202

0902-378-611

0981-768-661

0930-818-041

陳秀薇

張郅弘

加洛亞佑

韓惠真

李海清

張思瀚

游雅君

林彥澄

0937-794-134

0910-055-745

0985-375-577



1130007

1130009

1130012

1130013

1130014

1130015

1130016

1130018

1130019

1130020

1130021

1130022

1130023

1130025

1130026

1130028

1130031

1130032

1130039

1130040

1130041

1130047

1130049

1130050

1130059

宋于瑩

江苳袁

陳詩茵

黃榮光

陳美華

陳乃之

莊婉鈺

謝宛芝

宋佳雯

宋尚恩

林宸宇

劉信漢

陳皓朋

賴乃慈

李承翰

曾柏勳

徐子晴

陳奕伶

董淑玲

黃大發

吳崇佑

楊士民

熊國媛

林佳蓉

黃萬福

0933-823-215

0985-130-322

0930-552-038

0939-954-928

0909-323-628

0982-620-000

0928-062-988

0955-110-180

0920-445-577

0953-445-577

0929-201-616

0911-313-439

0902-618-646

0973-279-598

0913-117-009

0982-695-935

0927-720-738

0979-848-928

0913-771-889

0982-014-005

0928-537-832

0920-181-897

0966-551-323

0939-896-136

0921-898-442



1130062

1130063

1130065

1130066

1130067

1130068

1130070

1130072

1130077

1130082

1130084

1130085

1130087

1130089

1130091

1130095

1130097

1130102

1130106

1130114

1130115

1130116

1130132

1130133

夏齊嶸

羅明輝

鍾定展

張麗卿

林煥勳

陳家慧

黃韓鈺

李建華

蘇素柔

楊秋萍

徐桑之

張芸瑄

張文茜

徐馨韻

曾煥鈿

莊光傑

徐筱萍

陳冠伶

郭勁賢

謝宜伶

呂思翰

黃耀正

吳家安

李沛繡

0971-829-793

0939-132-348

0932-024-696

0922-167-296

0985-131-691

0978-588-368

0966-209-998

0912-207-333

0916-988-159

0920-900-992

0955-773-296

0958-263-798

0921-938-359

0908-676-816

0937-424-027

0975-286-304

0925-040-215

0906-588-727

0988-146-831

0954-021-808

0937-093-693

0933-308-885

0978-125-829

0908-853-515

1130137 林麗雀 0920-375-868



1130140 魏鈴容 0936-892-117

1130142 施承賢 0953-190-728

1130146 陳奕璇 0965-510-301

1130148 謝榮裕 0929-380-698

1130158 邱桂華 0916-979-341

1130159 楊雯硯 0921-359-318

1130162 郭謦瑋 0939-140-118

1130163 余麗華 0967-226-786

1130165 洪元村 0930-167-681

1130166 林志強 0918-177-882

1130168 曾浚豪 0920-738-877

1130209 周采穗

1130211 張燕青

1130215 林淑鈴

1130216 石德光

1130221 黃繼正

1130225 廖德維 0986-558-508

1130179 吳佳怡 0979-777-002

1130181 楊舒涵 0918-206-915

1130183 陳文橋 0955-567-119

1130186 鄧文山 0939-697-687

1130191 莊竣隆 0939-199-834

1130207 朱仲華 0910-683-371

0937-987-568

1130226 熊櫻芳

1130229 簡豫樺

0922-020-186

0979-783-611

0953-276-720

0900-670-877

0935-909-909

0939-338-931



0922-650-825

0978-119-114

0928-939-281

1130251 黎詩敏

1130254

1130255

1130256

1130257

1130259

1130263

1130267

1130270

1130272

1130274

1130275

1130276

1130287

1130288

1130240 郭憶玫

1130243 林佳葦

1130249 蔡濠吉

1130250 卓庭亘

1130290

1130297

1130298

1130300

1130301

1130303

吳麗秀

黃鵬瑞

范蘭禎

黃淯慈

林明鴻

吳尊強

張郁琳

許曉維

柳志瑩

楊文達

江翊綸

張世宗

林昭宏

黃正誠

童仲彥

余瑞陞

0919-267-606

0965-003-525

沈萬福

熊錫彪

鄭桂英

李元安

0981-423-430

0910-197-648

0953-312-562

0920-168-791

0981-210-126

0986-985-507

0912-558-007

0937-843-631

0928-221-186

0988-216-186

0925-701-335

0922-717-965

0912-271-165

0928-362-953

0955-676-273

0905-186-298

0953-513-001

0912-080-110

0963-318-314

0987-786-388



1130304

1130305

1130308

1130312

1130313

1130314

1130317

1130319

1130324

林黃淑媛

曹立坤

蔡鈴代

陳威融

洪慈陽

謝玉梓

李秀瑜

陳志強

鄭勝方

0932-242-851

0910-278-867

0935-090-699

0972-001802

0920-996-323

0922-922-765

0910-361-093

0921-100-651

0936-259-551

0937-950-010

0988-817-566

0983-211-712

0937-987-586

1130325 吳志弘 0939-826-583

1130328

1130333

1130341

1130342

1130348

1130357

1130359

1140001

1140006

1140007

1140013

0908-826-102

0901-369-913

0960-720-033

0913-022-200

0909-776-898

0988-175-333

0935-232-667

0928-307-115

0923-664-889

0930-075-176

0914-000-372

1140016

1140019

1140021

1140023

鍾詠任

蔡欣妤

賴瑀珊

張靜蘭

陳濬豪

康雅羚

黃新民

陳興芫

高永富

劉延明

劉秀萍

潘宜珊

李怡靜

王明勝

柯正雄



統計至114年1月10日

1140049 顏妤安 0917-936-753

陳俊傑

張致瑋

曾菁睿

0975-586-143

0935-529-549

0910-651-548

0928-633-117

0912-559-582

謝秉翰

劉秋月

王金鑾

0920-684-132

0932-818-250

0933-827-175

1140029

1140030

1140031

1140038

1140039

1140041

1140042

1140043

于歆又

許琇雁


